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No.

65

167

201

95

49

10

105

39

63

177

108

99

33

76

295

134

22

21

172

141

148

176

24

238

193

62

48

29

Name

Pontus Stahl

Niklas  Tomas

William Karlsson

Emil Forsberg

Rasmus waara

Eric Dahl

Anders Gunnarsson

Andreas Beltin

Andre Brjesson

henrik nyström

Edvin Karlsson

Magnus Lundman

Kim Gustavsson

Andreas Johansson

Pontus Karlsson

robin johansson

stefan sellin

Christian Olsson

Alexander Johansson

Niklas Karlsson

emil ljungqvist

jerker johansson

Simon Andersson

Edvin Gustafsson

Viktor Martinsson

Patrik Carlsson

Lucas Viktorsson

Anders Waller

Club

TIBRO MK

Tibro MK

Falköping MK

KILS MK MC

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

FALKÖPINGS MK

FALKÖPINGS MK

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

TIBRO MK

CARLSBORGS MK

FALKÖPINGS MK

KILS MK MC

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

CARLSBORGS MK

KILS MK MC

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

CARLSBORGS MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

CARLSBORGS MK

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

KILS MK MC

TIBRO MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

Sponsor

www.stombergsracing.se

Team Carla Pro Shop

Team Happy Racing

Yamaha Center Karlstad

www.stombergsracing.se

Diff

-

+19.753

+54.681

+57.133

+1:10.497

+1:19.341

+1:28.600

+1:30.150

+1:45.022

+1:55.684

+2:02.865

+2:03.419

+2:07.672

1 Lap

+3.542

+18.718

+21.244

+46.700

+52.649

+53.668

+54.829

+58.435

+59.414

+1:03.988

+1:14.183

+1:26.759

+1:38.266

+1:49.858
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Race Results

Serien div. 2 Norra 2014-05-11

Serien division 2 Norra 2014-05-11

B-final 1

Race (12 Laps)

Falköpings Motorstadion 1,746 Km

2014-05-11 11:30

Printed: 2014-05-14 17:39:21

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Falk?pings Motorklubb

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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